ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji (NZFJ)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka

XIN ZHANG JONATHAN

ZHOU SWIFT
061S 453S

OZEFNSINL 0ZEVMSI1NL
11-Mar 14-Mar
12-Mar 17-Mar
15-Mar 20-Mar
17-Mar 22-Mar
04-Apr 06-Apr

CMA CGM
FIORDLAND
455S
0ZEFRSINL

23-Mar
25-Mar
29-Mar
31-Mar

13-Apr

NPDL TAHITI
006N
OSHPHRINL

22-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr

Thu Apr 18 2024 22:08

OOCL BUSAN
676S
0ZEFTSINL

30-Mar
31-Mar
04-Apr
05-Apr

21-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

JACK LONDON
493S
0ZEVPSINL

05-Apr
07-Apr
09-Apr
11-Apr

27-Apr

NPDL TAHITI
007N
OSHPIRINL

07-May
10-May
12-May

Fresh daily on the Web

KOTA LUMBA
149S
0ZEFXSINL

12-Apr
13-Apr
17-Apr
19-Apr

05-May

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

DEBUSSY
457S
0ZEFZS1NL

25-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr

13-May

NPDL TBN 1
008N
OSHPJR1INL

18-May
20-May
22-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

XIN ZHANG
ZHOU
062S

0ZEG1SI1NL

03-May
05-May
07-May
09-May

25-May

NPDL TBN 1
009N
OSHPKRINL

01-Jun
03-Jun
05-Jun

JONATHAN
SWIFT
459S
0ZEG3SI1NL

09-May
11-May
14-May
16-May

02-Jun
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Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka

CMACGM
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ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

APL SCOTLAND
461S
0ZEVSSINL

17-May
18-May
21-May
23-May

09-Jun

NPDL TBN 1
010N
OSHPLRINL

15-Jun
17-Jun
19-Jun

OOCL BUSAN
690S
0ZEG7S1NL

23-May
25-May
28-May
30-May

16-Jun

JACK LONDON
499S
0ZEG9SINL

30-May
01-Jun
04-Jun
06-Jun

23-Jun

NPDL TBN 1
011N
OSHPMRINL

29-Jun
01-Jul
03-Jul

Thu Apr 18 2024 22:08

KOTA LUMBA
163S
0ZEGBSINL

06-Jun
08-Jun
11-Jun
13-Jun

30-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

DEBUSSY
463S
0ZEGDSINL

13-Jun
15-Jun
18-Jun
20-Jun

07-Jul

NPDL TBN 1
012N
OSHPNRINL

13-Jul
15-Jul
17-Jul

Fresh daily on the Web

XIN ZHANG
ZHOU
063S

0ZEGFSINL

20-Jun
22-Jun
25-Jun
27-Jun

14-Jul

JONATHAN
SWIFT
461S
0ZEGHSINL

27-Jun
29-Jun
02-Jul
04-Jul

21-Jul

NPDL TBN 1
013N
OSHPORINL

27-Jul
29-Jul
31-Jul

webapps2.anl.com.au

APL SCOTLAND
463S
0ZEGJSINL

04-Jul
06-Jul
09-Jul
11-Jul

28-Jul

OOCL BUSAN
692S
0ZEGLSINL

11-Jul
13-Jul
16-Jul
18-Jul

04-Aug

NPDL TBN 1
014N
OSHPPRINL

10-Aug
12-Aug
14-Aug



