

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

North Asia SB (ANZEX)	to Fiji (NZF	J)							
	OOCL BUSAN 676S 0ZEFTS1NL	JACK LONDON 493S 0ZEVPS1NL	KOTA LUMBA 149S 0ZEFXS1NL	DEBUSSY 457S 0ZEFZS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 062S 0ZEG1S1NL	JONATHAN SWIFT 459S 0ZEG3S1NL	APL SCOTLAND 461S 0ZEVSS1NL	OOCL BUSAN 690S 0ZEG7S1NL	JACK LONDON 499S 0ZEG9S1NL
Shanghai	30-Mar	05-Apr	12-Apr	25-Apr	04-May	09-May	19-May	24-May	30-May
Ningbo	31-Mar	07-Apr	13-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	11-May	21-May	26-May	01-Jun
Shekou	04-Apr	09-Apr	17-Apr	02-May	08-May	14-May	24-May	29-May	04-Jun
Kaohsiung	05-Apr	11-Apr	19-Apr	03-May	10-May	16-May	26-May	30-May	06-Jun
Brisbane									
Auckland	22-Apr	29-Apr	05-May	16-May	25-May	02-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun	23-Jun
		NPDL TAHITI 007N 0SHPIR1NL	NPDL TBN 1 008N 0SHPJR1NL		NPDL TBN 1 009N 0SHPKR1NL		NPDL TBN 1 010N 0SHPLR1NL		NPDL TBN 1 011N 0SHPMR1NL
Auckland		07-May	18-May		01-Jun		15-Jun		29-Jun
Suva		10-May	20-May		03-Jun		17-Jun		01-Jul
Lautoka		12-May	22-May		05-Jun		19-Jun		03-Jul

Wed May 01 2024 08:08

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2



Auckland

Suva

Lautoka

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

0SHPNR1NL

13-Jul

15-Jul

17-Jul

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

North Asia SB (AN	ZEX) to Fiji (NZFJ)								
	KOTA LUMBA 163S 0ZEGBS1NL	DEBUSSY 463S 0ZEGDS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 063S 0ZEGFS1NL	JONATHAN SWIFT 461S 0ZEGHS1NL	APL SCOTLAND 463S 0ZEGJS1NL	OOCL BUSAN 692S 0ZEGLS1NL	JACK LONDON 501S 0ZEGNS1NL	KOTA LUMBA 165S 0ZEGPS1NL	DEBUSSY 465S 0ZEGRS1NL
Shanghai	06-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul	18-Jul	25-Jul	01-Aug
Ningbo	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul	13-Jul	20-Jul	27-Jul	03-Aug
Shekou	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul	16-Jul	23-Jul	30-Jul	06-Aug
Kaohsiung	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul	18-Jul	25-Jul	01-Aug	08-Aug
Brisbane									
Auckland	30-Jun	07-Jul	14-Jul	21-Jul	28-Jul	04-Aug	11-Aug	18-Aug	25-Aug
		NPDL TBN 1 012N		NPDL TBN 1 013N		NPDL TBN 1 014N		NPDL TBN 1 015N	NPDL TBN 1 016N

0SHPOR1NL

27-Jul

29-Jul

31-Jul

Wed May 01 2024 08:08

Fresh daily on the Web

0SHPPR1NL

10-Aug

12-Aug

14-Aug

webapps2.anl.com.au

0SHPQR1NL

24-Aug

26-Aug

28-Aug

0SHPRR1NL

07-Sep

11-Sep

13-Sep

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2